
PSRI Competition Scores
 2011-2012

Digital Projection

Class AA             Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Pluzhnikov Natalya 27 26 27 27 29 27 27 28 29 29 276 1

Doo Mary 25 25 29 30 27 27 27 24 27 25 266 2

Haley Louise 23 23 25 29 25 28 26 27 28 27 261 3

Haley Ted 24 26 27 25 30 26 26 23 26 28 261 3

Uliss David 24 23 27 28 25 28 25 28 27 26 261 3

Goulet Dennis 24 25 27 28 25 23 25 24 28 30 259 4

Dooley Mike 24 23 26 27 28 26 25 25 27 27 258 5

Faria Marion 24 24 27 28 24 28 27 22 27 27 258 5

Wilusz Thomas 24 25 27 24 28 27 23 26 28 26 258 5

Page Deb 22 24 24 28 28 26 26 25 27 26 256 6

Janson Dena 23 23 28 29 26 26 23 25 27 25 255 7

Spendolini Dan 23 24 24 27 28 25 23 26 27 28 255 7

Stepanova Kate 25 24 24 25 24 25 26 25 27 27 252 8

Zirkel Ken 26 22 24 24 23 27 26 26 27 25 250 9

August Alan 25 23 23 24 23 27 25 24 No Entry No Entry 194

Parker Donna 23 26 25 27 28 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 155

Reynolds Preston No Entry No Entry 24 27 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 51

Digital Projection

Class A      Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Beckwith Barbara 25 26 25 29 29 26 25 27 28 28 268 1

Marceau Michael 24 23 25 29 28 25 23 22 28 27 254 2

Ekin Jan 27 25 25 26 23 22 27 24 27 27 253 3

Gaumont Sandra 23 23 27 27 26 25 24 25 26 25 251 4

Carlos Mary 23 23 27 28 23 25 24 25 26 26 250 5

McLane Jack 23 25 26 26 28 23 26 23 24 26 250 5

Turner James 22 24 28 27 24 26 20 24 26 26 247 6

Wry Ora 23 24 25 27 24 25 24 22 27 26 247 6

O'Connell Chatherine 23 24 24 24 23 25 25 24 28 26 246 7

Capirchio Sal 22 22 29 24 25 23 25 24 27 24 245 8

Meschisen Andy 24 24 24 26 23 23 24 23 29 24 244 9

Browning Glenn 27 23 24 24 22 26 No Entry No Entry 30 25 201

Richardson Christina No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 22 26 No Entry No Entry 48

Zhang Betty 21 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 44

Digital Projection

Class B        Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Babin Sue 23 23 26 28 25 27 24 25 30 25 256 1

Ingram Ellen 24 23 28 23 25 24 25 23 28 25 248 2

Ryan Barbara 27 23 25 27 23 26 20 23 28 26 248 2

StPierre Louise 22 23 24 27 26 26 24 24 26 26 248 2

VanDijk Leo 25 24 29 24 25 25 21 22 27 24 246 3

Salguero Gail 22 24 24 24 21 25 27 24 27 26 244 4

Backman Tom 24 23 28 27 20 24 21 22 27 27 243 5

Berthiaume Noreen 21 23 24 28 21 25 24 25 26 26 243 5

Cabral Susan 23 22 24 26 23 22 23 24 27 25 239 6

Ryan Dennis 25 25 24 25 21 24 22 20 26 26 238 7

Wilkinson Steven 23 23 28 29 24 20 23 19 24 25 238 7

White Paul 28 27 24 23 23 24 19 19 25 24 236 8

Gray Joan 21 20 26 22 22 24 22 23 22 24 226 9

Bushee Lisa 25 25 28 28 No Entry No Entry 23 23 26 22 200

Mullins Frank 26 25 23 28 No Entry No Entry 24 20 27 27 200

Santos Roberta 22 26 29 28 19 23 22 21 No Entry No Entry 190

Rizvi Syed 21 22 23 27 23 24 20 24 No Entry No Entry 184

Luscombe Bruce 23 22 24 23 19 23 23 23 No Entry No Entry 180

Ross Lincoln No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23 27 23 28 29 27 157

Ellinwood Edwin 24 23 26 25 25 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 147

Fike Matthew No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 22 22 23 23 27 26 143

Johnson-Nieuwendijk Karen No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 20 19 26 24 24 25 138

Joseph Ronald No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 20 19 19 22 25 24 129

Lewalski David No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 28 24 26 24 102

Ottaviano Michael 24 25 27 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 101

Gonzalez Frank No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 25 23 23 26 97

Crump Mark No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 25 24 49

DellaGrotta Carl No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 49

Marzahn Lynda No Entry No Entry 22 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 46

Meschisen Diane 22 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 44

Girardi Paul No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 20 21 No Entry No Entry 41



PSRI Competition Scores
 2011-2012

Color Print

Class A      Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Faria Marion 24 23 30 26 30 29 27 26 29 28 272 1

Haley Ted 25 22 29 28 30 28 27 26 27 25 267 2

Haley Louise 24 23 27 26 26 24 30 27 26 25 258 3

Turner James 23 22 27 25 26 26 25 25 28 27 254 4

O'Connell Catherine 27 24 27 26 25 23 23 21 27 27 250 5

August Alan 23 22 27 25 27 24 29 22 No Entry No Entry 199

Spandolini Dan 28 23 27 26 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 104

Zhang Betty 25 23 No Entry No Entry 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 72

Richardson Christina No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 28 22 No Entry No Entry 50

Color Print

Class B      Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Marceau Michael 25 23 28 27 28 28 29 26 29 27 270 1

St Pierre Louise 26 24 28 27 27 25 22 19 26 25 249 2

Gray Joan 25 22 27 27 25 24 25 25 24 24 248 3

Fife Donald 24 23 26 25 26 23 23 18 24 23 235 4

Backman Tom 23 No Entry 26 No Entry 24 24 20 No Entry 29 27 173

Bushee Lisa 28 27 28 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 30 25 163

Bradley Ann No Entry No Entry 26 26 26 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 101

Johnson-Nieuwendijk Karen No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 22 No Entry No Entry 25 25 96

Santos Roberta 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23

B & W Print

     Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Faria Marion 25 24 28 27 29 24 29 28 30 27 271 1

Haley Louise 26 25 27 25 29 25 25 22 28 27 259 2

Haley Ted 24 24 29 28 23 23 26 21 29 28 255 3

August Alan 24 23 27 25 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 99

Zhang Betty 24 23 No Entry No Entry 27 21 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 95

Backman Tom 24 No Entry 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry 70

Richardson Christina No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 26 24 No Entry No Entry 50

Bushee Lisa No Entry No Entry 25 24 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 49

Bradley Ann No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 24 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 47

Spandolini Dan No Entry No Entry 28 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 28

Santos Roberta 23 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23

Van Dijk Leo 22 No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 22

Turner James No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 21 No Entry No Entry No Entry 21

Johnson-Nieuwendijk Karen No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 23 No Entry 25 23 71

Berthiaume Noreen No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry No Entry 27 26 53

Slides

     Competition 1               Competition 2              Competition 3              Competition 4              Competition 5 Total Rank

Doo Mary 27 27 29 27 27 25 28 27 30 30 277 1

Janson Dena 29 27 29 26 27 27 27 25 29 28 274 2

Guillette Ray 24 23 29 28 30 28 28 27 29 26 272 3

Di Stefano Mike 25 23 28 26 28 26 25 22 27 25 255 4

Houde Barbara 26 26 24 27 25 24 24 25 27 25 253 5

Meschiesen Andy 22 20 27 26 24 23 26 24 27 25 244 6

Lawson Ted No Entry No Entry 30 26 28 22 26 20 27 24 203


